Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

3e klasse -
30103 DI
30101 VR
30102 VR
30104 MA
30105 VR
30106 VR
30107 MA
30109 DI
30108 VR
30110 VR
30111 VR
30112 VR
30113 MA
30114 VR
30115 VR
30117 DI
30116 VR
30118 VR
30119 MA
30120 VR
30121 VR
30122 MA
30123 DI
30124 VR
30125 DI
30126 VR
30127 VR
30128 VR
30129 VR
30130 VR
Team

Rijnsoever 5
Docos 6
DOING 2

VVV 5
Salamanders 7
Taverzo 10

Poule A

29
01
01

04
08
08

11
12
15

08
08
08

11
15
15

19
22
22

25

05
05

08
09
12

16
19
19

26
26
26

jan
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt

apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

15
00
00

00
15
15

00
15
15

15
00
15

00
00
15

15
00
00

00

15
15

00
15
00

15
00
15

15
00
00

DOING 2
Rijnsoever 5
Docos 6

Salamanders 7
Taverzo 10
VVV 5

Salamanders 7
DOING 2
VVV 5

VVV 5
Docos 6
Taverzo 10

Salamanders 7
Rijnsoever 5
Taverzo 10

DOING 2
Docos 6
Rijnsoever 5

Salamanders 7

Taverzo 10
VVV 5

Salamanders 7
DOING 2
Rijnsoever 5

DOING 2
Docos 6
VVV 5

Taverzo 10
Docos 6
Rijnsoever 5

Wedstrijd adres
Sandtlaan 54
Hoge Morsweg 201

Forelsloot 5

Van Ruysdaellaan 95

Veenbes 17

Dorpsstraat 33-A

Postcode

2223
2332
2724
2264
2291
2712

GG
RX
CA
TA
NT
AB
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Plaats
KATWIJK ZH
LEIDEN
ZOETERMEER
LEIDSCHENDAM
WATERINGEN
ZOETERMEER

VVV 5
Salamanders 7
Taverzo 10

Docos 6
DOING 2
Rijnsoever 5

Taverzo 10
Rijnsoever 5
Docos 6

Salamanders 7
DOING 2
Rijnsoever 5

DOING 2
Docos 6
VVV 5

Taverzo 10
Salamanders 7
VVV 5

Rijnsoever 5

Docos 6
DOING 2

VVV 5
Docos 6
Taverzo 10

Salamanders 7
Rijnsoever 5
Taverzo 10

Salamanders 7
VVV 5
DOING 2

Tel.
071-4072875
071-5767188
06-19148311
070-3200563
0174-296282
079-3168760

zaal



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

3e klasse

30502
30501
30503

30504
30505
30506

30507
30508
30509

30511
30512
30510

30513
30515
30514

30516
30517
30518

30519
30520

30521

30522
30523
30524

30526
30525
30527

30529

30528
30530

Team

MA
VR
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
DO

VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
DO
VR

Poule E

28
01
01

04
07
08

11
15
15

04
07
08

11
14
15

18
22
22

25
28

05

08
12
12

15
19
19

22
25
26

TTVN Nieuwkoop 2

Docos 7
Pecos 6
Taverzo 9
Phoenix 5
Smash (M)

3

jan
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt

apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:00 Phoenix 5
20:00 Pecos 6
20:00 Docos 7

20:00 Smash (M) 3
20:00 TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
20:15 Taverzo 9

20:00 Smash (M) 3
20:15 Taverzo 9
20:00 Docos 7

20:00 Phoenix 5
20:00 TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
20:15 Taverzo 9

20:00 Smash (M) 3
20:00 TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
20:00 Pecos 6

20:00 Phoenix 5
20:00 Docos 7
20:00 Pecos 6

20:00 Smash (M) 3
20:00 TTVN Nieuwkoop 2

20:15 Taverzo 9

20:00 Smash (M) 3
20:00 Docos 7
20:00 Pecos 6

20:00 Phoenix 5
20:00 Docos 7
20:15 Taverzo 9

20:00 Phoenix 5
20:00 TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
20:00 Pecos 6

Wedstrijd adres
Nieuwveenseweg 39-A
Hoge Morsweg 201

de Voscuyl 42
Dorpsstraat 33-A
Sportring 1

Jan Steenstraat 2

Postcode

2421
2332
2341
2712
2616
2681

LB
RX
BJ
AB
LK
MG
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TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
Smash (M) 3
Taverzo 9

Phoenix 5
Docos 7
Pecos 6

TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
Phoenix 5
Pecos 6

Docos 7
Pecos 6
Smash (M) 3

Docos 7
Taverzo 9
Phoenix 5

Smash (M) 3
TTVN Nieuwkoop 2
Taverzo 9

Pecos 6
Phoenix 5

Docos 7

Taverzo 9
Phoenix 5
TTVN Nieuwkoop 2

Pecos 6
Smash (M) 3
TTVN Nieuwkoop 2

Taverzo 9
Smash (M) 3
Docos 7

Plaats
NIEUWKOOP
LEIDEN
OEGSTGEEST
ZOETERMEER
DELFT
MONSTER

Tel. zaal

0172-574499
071-5767188
071-5170440
079-3168760
015-2131778
0174-242395



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

3e klasse -
30201 MA
30202 VR
30203 VR
30206 MA
30204 DO
30205 VR
30208 MA
30207 DO
30209 VR
30210 MA
30211 VR
30212 VR
30214 MA
30213 DO
30215 VR
30218 MA
30216 VR
30217 VR
30221 MA
30219 DO
30220 VR
30224 MA
30222 DO
30223 VR
30227 MA
30225 VR
30226 VR
30230 MA
30228 VR
30229 VR
Team

Pingwins 2
Docos 8
Reflex (L) 2
Taverzo 13

St .Hoger/TSB 3
Sassem 2

Poule B

28
01
01

04
07
08

11
14
15

04
08
08

11
14
15

18
22
22

25
28

05

08
11
12

15
19
19

22
26
26

jan
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt

apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

19:45 Sassem 2
20:00 Docos 8
20:00 Pingwins 2

20:00 St .Hoger/TSB 3
20:15 Taverzo 13
20:30 Reflex (L) 2

20:00 St .Hoger/TSB 3
20:15 Taverzo 13
20:00 Pingwins 2

20:00 St.Hoger/TSB 3
20:00 Docos 8
20:30 Reflex (L) 2

19:45 Sassem 2
20:15 Taverzo 13
20:30 Reflex (L) 2

19:45 Sassem 2
20:00 Docos 8
20:00 Pingwins 2

20:00 St.Hoger/TSB 3
20:15 Taverzo 13

20:30 Reflex (L) 2

19:45 Sassem 2
20:15 Taverzo 13
20:00 Pingwins 2

20:00 St.Hoger/TSB 3
20:00 Pingwins 2
20:00 Docos 8

19:45 Sassem 2
20:30 Reflex (L) 2
20:00 Docos 8

Wedstrijd adres

Da Costastraat 40-/1
Hoge Morsweg 201
Ruishornlaan 25
Dorpsstraat 33-A
Zuidlarenstraat 8
Van Alkemadelaan 12

Postcode

2513
2332
2162
2712
2545
2171

RP
RX
VW
AB
VX
DH

pagina 2 van 14

Taverzo 13
Reflex (L) 2
St .Hoger/TSB 3

Sassem 2
Docos 8
Pingwins 2

Docos 8
Reflex (L) 2
Sassem 2

Taverzo 13
Pingwins 2
Sassem 2

Docos 8
Pingwins 2
St .Hoger/TSB 3

St .Hoger/TSB 3
Taverzo 13
Reflex (L) 2

Pingwins 2
Sassem 2

Docos 8

Reflex (L) 2
St .Hoger/TSB 3
Docos 8

Reflex (L) 2
Taverzo 13
Sassem 2

Pingwins 2
Taverzo 13
St .Hoger/TSB 3

Plaats

' S-GRAVENHAGE
LEIDEN

LISSE
ZOETERMEER

' S-GRAVENHAGE
SASSENHEIM

Tel. zaal

071-5767188
06-10569212
079-3168760
070-3667770
06-40648239



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

3e klasse - Poule D

30401 VR 01 feb 20:00 TOV 2 - Docos 9

30402 VR 01 feb 20:15 Taverzo 11 - Sassem 1

30403 VR 01 feb 20:00 Salamanders 6 - Pingwins 3

30405 MA 04 feb 19:45 Sassem 1 - Salamanders 6

30406 DO 07 feb 20:00 Pingwins 3 - TOV 2

30404 VR 08 feb 20:00 Docos 9 - Taverzo 11

30408 DO 14 feb 20:00 Pingwing 3 - Taverzo 11

30407 VR 15 feb 20:00 Docos 9 - Sassem 1

30409 VR 15 feb 20:00 Salamanders 6 - TOV 2

30412 MA 04 mrt 19:45 Sassem 1 - TOV 2

30410 DO 07 mrt 20:00 Pingwins 3 - Docos 9

30411 VR 08 mrt 20:15 Taverzo 11 - Salamanders 6

30415 MA 11 mrt 19:45 Sassem 1 - Pingwins 3

30413 VR 15 mrt 20:00 Docos 9 - Salamanders 6

30414 VR 15 mrt 20:00 TOV 2 - Taverzo 11

30416 VR 22 mrt 20:15 Taverzo 11 - Docos 9

30417 VR 22 mrt 20:00 Salamanders 6 - Sassem 1

30418 VR 22 mrt 20:00 TOV 2 - Pingwins 3

30420 MA 25 mrt 19:45 Sassem 1 - Taverzo 11

30421 DO 28 mrt 20:00 Pingwins 3 - Salamanders 6

30419 VR 05 apr 20:00 Docos 9 - TOV 2

30422 VR 12 apr 20:00 Docos 9 - Pingwins 3

30423 VR 12 apr 20:00 Salamanders 6 - Taverzo 11

30424 VR 12 apr 20:00 TOV 2 - Sassem 1

30427 DO 18 apr 20:00 Pingwins 3 - Sassem 1

30425 VR 19 apr 20:00 Salamanders 6 - Docos 9

30426 VR 19 apr 20:15 Taverzo 11 - TOV 2

30428 MA 22 apr 19:45 Sassem 1 - Docos 9

30429 VR 26 apr 20:15 Taverzo 11 - Pingwins 3

30430 VR 26 apr 20:00 TOV 2 - Salamanders 6

Team Wedstrijd adres Postcode Plaats Tel. zaal
Pingwins 3 Da Costastraat 40-/1 2513 RP ' S-GRAVENHAGE

Docos 9 Hoge Morsweg 201 2332 RX  LEIDEN 071-5767188
TOV 2 Nieuwe Zeeweg 73 2202 HA NOORDWIJK ZH 06-82003806
Salamanders 6 Veenbes 17 2291 NT WATERINGEN 0174-296282
Taverzo 11 Dorpsstraat 33-A 2712 AB  ZOETERMEER 079-3168760
Sassem 1 Van Alkemadelaan 12 2171 DH SASSENHEIM 06-40648239
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Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

4e klasse - Poule E

31502 DO 31 jan 20:00 Docos 10 - Rijnsoever 6

31501 VR 01 feb 20:00 TOV 4 - SIOK 1

31503 VR 01 feb 20:00 DHC 7 - DOING 4

31504 MA 04 feb 20:00 SIOK 1 - Docos 10

31506 DI 05 feb 20:15 DOING 4 - TOV 4

31505 DO 07 feb 20:00 Rijnsoever 6 - DHC 7

31507 MA 11 feb 20:00 SIOK 1 - Rijnsoever 6

31508 DI 12 feb 20:15 DOING 4 - Docos 10

31509 VR 15 feb 20:00 DHC 7 - TOV 4

31510 DI 05 mrt 20:15 DOING 4 - SIOK 1

31511 DO 07 mrt 20:00 Docos 10 - DHC 7

31512 DO 07 mrt 20:00 Rijnsoever 6 - TOV 4

31513 MA 11 mrt 20:00 SIOK 1 - DHC 7

31515 DO 14 mrt 20:00 Rijnsoever 6 - DOING 4

31514 VR 15 mrt 20:00 TOV 4 - Docos 10

31516 DO 21 mrt 20:00 Docos 10 - SIOK 1

31517 VR 22 mrt 20:00 DHC 7 - Rijnsoever 6

31518 VR 22 mrt 20:00 TOV 4 - DOING 4

31519 MA 25 mrt 20:00 SIOK 1 - TOV 4

31521 DI 26 mrt 20:15 DOING 4 - DHC 7

31520 DO 28 mrt 20:00 Rijnsoever 6 - Docos 10

31522 MA 08 apr 20:00 SIOK 1 - DOING 4

31523 VR 12 apr 20:00 DHC 7 - Docos 10

31524 VR 12 apr 20:00 TOV 4 - Rijnsoever 6

31527 DI 16 apr 20:15 DOING 4 - Rijnsoever 6

31526 DO 18 apr 20:00 Docos 10 - TOV 4

31525 VR 19 apr 20:00 DHC 7 - SIOK 1

31528 DO 25 apr 20:00 Rijnsoever 6 - SIOK 1

31529 DO 25 apr 20:00 Docos 10 - DOING 4

31530 VR 26 apr 20:00 TOV 4 - DHC 7

Team Wedstrijd adres Postcode Plaats Tel. zaal
Docos 10 Hoge Morsweg 201 2332 RX LEIDEN 071-5767188
DHC 7 Poptahof Noord 448 2624 RZ  DELFT 015-2563681
Rijnsoever 6 Sandtlaan 54 2223 GG  KATWIJK ZH 071-4072875
SIOK 1 Brasserskade 4 2631 NC NOOTDORP 015-3102200
TOV 4 Nieuwe Zeeweg 73 2202 HA NOORDWIJK ZH 06-82003806
DOING 4 Forelsloot 5 2724 CA  ZOETERMEER 06-19148311
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Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

4e klasse

31301
31302
31303

31304
31305
31306

31307
31308
31309

31310
31311
31312

31313
31314
31315

31316
31317
31318

31329

31319
31320
31321

31322
31323
31324

31325
31326
31327

31328
31330

Team
Docos 11
DHC 4

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR

Pingwins 4

De Treffers

Play Fair 2

RTC 1

(R)

Poule C

01
01
01

08
08
08

15
15
15

08
08
08

15
15
15

22
22
22

29

05
05
05

12
12
12

19
19
19

26
26

8

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

Docos 11
Play Fair 2
RTC 1

De Treffers
DHC 4
Pingwins 4

De Treffers
Pingwins 4
RTC 1

Pingwins 4
Play Fair 2
DHC 4

De Treffers
Docos 11
DHC 4

Play Fair 2
RTC 1
Docos 11

Play Fair 2

De Treffers
DHC 4
Pingwins 4

De Treffers
RTC 1
Docos 11

RTC 1
Play Fair 2
Pingwins 4

DHC 4
Docos 11

Wedstrijd adres

Hoge Morsweg 201
Poptahof Noord 448
Da Costastraat 40-/1
Sportpad 2

Larikslaan 20

Herenweg 153

(R) 8
(R) 8
(R) 8
(R) 8
(R) 8

Postcode

2332
2624
2513
2371
2451
2465

RX
RZ
RP
PP
BV
AG
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De Treffers
DHC 4
Pingwins 4

Play Fair 2
RTC 1
Docos 11

DHC 4
Play Fair 2
Docos 11

De Treffers
RTC 1
Docos 11

RTC 1
Play Fair 2
Pingwins 4

De Treffers
DHC 4
Pingwins 4

Pingwins 4

Docos 11
Play Fair 2
RTC 1

Pingwins 4
Play Fair 2
DHC 4

De Treffers
Docos 11
DHC 4

De Treffers
RTC 1

Plaats

LEIDEN

DELFT

' S-GRAVENHAGE
ROELOFARENDSVEEN
LEIMUIDEN
RIJNSATERWOUDE

Tel. zaal
071-5767188
015-2563681

071-3313331
0172-508745
0172-509400



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

4e klasse

31602
31601
31603

31606
31604
31605

31608
31607
31609

31610
31611
31612

31613
31614
31615

31616
31617
31618

31621

31619
31620

31622
31623
31624

31627
31626
31625

31629

31628
31630

Team

DO
VR
VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
DO
VR

VR
VR
VR

DO
VR
VR

MA

VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

MA
DO
VR

DO
VR
VR

Pingwins 5

Docos 12
Avanti 7

Taverzo 14

Smash (M)
Sassem 4

5

Poule F

31
01
01

04
08
08

11
15
15

04
07
08

15
15
15

21
22
22

25

05
05

12
12
12

15
18
19

25
26
26

jan
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt

apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:
20:
20:

19:
20:
20:

19:
20:
20:

19:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

19:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

19:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

00
15
00

45
00
00

45
00
00

45
00
00

00
15
00

00
00
15

45

00
00

00
00
15

45
00
00

00
00
15

Pingwins 5
Taverzo 14
Docos 12

Sassem 4
Avanti 7
Smash (M)

Sassem 4
Avanti 7
Docos 12

Sassem 4
Pingwins 5
Smash (M)

Avanti 7
Taverzo 14
Smash (M)

Pingwins 5
Docos 12
Taverzo 14

Sassem 4

Avanti 7
Smash (M)

Avanti 7
Docos 12
Taverzo 14

Sassem 4
Pingwins 5
Docos 12

Pingwins 5
Smash (M)
Taverzo 14

Wedstrijd adres
Da Costastraat 40-/1
Hoge Morsweg 201

Sportparklaan 2

Dorpsstraat 33-A

Jan Steenstraat 2
Van Alkemadelaan 12

5

5

5

5

5

Postcode

2513
2332
2391
2712
2681
2171

RP
RX
AX
AB
MG
DH
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Smash (M) 5
Avanti 7
Sassem 4

Taverzo 14
Pingwins 5
Docos 12

Pingwins 5
Smash (M) 5
Taverzo 14

Avanti 7
Docos 12
Taverzo 14

Docos 12
Pingwins 5
Sassem 4

Avanti 7
Smash (M) 5
Sassem 4

Docos 12

Taverzo 14
Pingwins 5

Sassem 4
Pingwins 5
Smash (M) 5

Smash (M) 5
Taverzo 14
Avanti 7

Sassem 4
Avanti 7
Docos 12

Plaats

' S-GRAVENHAGE
LEIDEN
HAZERSWOUDE DORP
ZOETERMEER
MONSTER
SASSENHEIM

Tel. zaal

071-5767188
0172-588422
079-3168760
0174-242395
06-40648239



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

4e klasse

31202
31203
31201

31206
31204
31205

31209
31208
31207

31211
31210
31212

31213
31214
31215

31216
31217
31218

31221

31219
31220

31223
31222
31224

31225
31226
31227

31229
31228
31230

Team
Docos 13
DHC 6

Salamanders 9

MA
MA
VR

DO
VR
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

VR
VR
VR

MA
MA
VR

DO

VR
VR

MA
VR
VR

MA
MA
DO

MA
VR
VR

Spinmill 1

De Treffers

(R)
NN Rotterdam 3

Poule B

28
28
01

07
08
08

11
14
15

04
07
08

15
15
15

18
18
22

28

05
05

08
12
12

15
15
18

22
26
26

7

jan
jan
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt

apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

19:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

19:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

19:
20:
20:

20:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
19:
20:

19:
20:
20:

45
00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

45
00
00

00
00
00

45
00
00

00

00
00

00
00
00

00
45
00

45
00
00

NN Rotterdam 3
Salamanders 9
Docos 13

Spinmill 1
De Treffers
DHC 6

(R)

Salamanders 9
Spinmill 1
De Treffers (R)
NN Rotterdam 3
Spinmill 1
DHC 6

De Treffers (R)
Docos 13

DHC 6

NN Rotterdam 3
Salamanders 9
Docos 13

Spinmill 1
(R)

De Treffers
DHC 6

Salamanders 9
De Treffers (R)
Docos 13

Salamanders 9
NN Rotterdam 3
Spinmill 1

NN Rotterdam 3
DHC 6
Docos 13

Wedstrijd adres

Hoge Morsweg 201
Poptahof Noord 448
Veenbes 17

Aarlanderveenseweg 3

Sportpad 2
Weena 505

7

7

7

7

7

Postcode

2332
2624
2291
2445
2371
3013

RX
RZ
NT
AR
PP
AL
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Plaats

LEIDEN

DELFT

WATERINGEN
AARLANDERVEEN
ROELOFARENDSVEEN
ROTTERDAM

DHC 6
Spinmill 1
De Treffers (R) 7
Docos 13

NN Rotterdam 3
Salamanders 9

Docos 13
NN Rotterdam 3
DHC 6

Salamanders 9
De Treffers (R) 7
Docos 13

Salamanders 9
NN Rotterdam 3
Spinmill 1

De Treffers
DHC 6
Spinmill 1

(R) 7

Salamanders 9

Docos 13
NN Rotterdam 3

NN Rotterdam 3
Spinmill 1
DHC 6

De Treffers
Docos 13
DHC 6

Spinmill 1
De Treffers
Salamanders 9

Tel.
071-5767188
015-2563681
0174-296282
0172-574376
071-3313331
010-4441387

zaal



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

5e klasse

32202
32203
32201

32204
32205
32206

32207
32209
32208

32211
32212
32210

32213
32215
32214

32216
32217
32218

32219
32220

32221

32222
32223
32224

32226
32225
32227

32229

32228
32230

Team

Salamanders 12

Docos 14

Rijnsoever 10

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO

VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

MA
DO
VR

Pingwins 6

Play Fair 4

Smash (M)

6

Poule B

28
31
01

04
07
08

11
14
15

04
07
08

11
14
15

18
21
22

25
28

05

08
11
12

15
18
19

22
25
26

jan
jan
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt

apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:30 Pingwins 6
20:00 Docos 14
20:00 Play Fair 4

20:00 Smash (M) 6
20:00 Rijnsoever 10
20:00 Salamanders 12

20:00 Smash (M) 6
20:00 Docos 14
20:00 Salamanders 12

20:30 Pingwins 6
20:00 Rijnsoever 10
20:00 Salamanders 12

20:00 Smash (M) 6
20:00 Rijnsoever 10
20:00 Play Fair 4

20:30 Pingwins 6
20:00 Docos 14
20:00 Play Fair 4

20:00 Smash (M) 6
20:00 Rijnsoever 10

20:00 Salamanders 12

20:00 Smash (M) 6
20:00 Docos 14
20:00 Play Fair 4

20:30 Pingwings 6
20:00 Docos 14
20:00 Salamanders 12

20:30 Pingwings 6
20:00 Rijnsoever 10
20:00 Play Fair 4

Wedstrijd adres
Veenbes 17

Hoge Morsweg 201
Sandtlaan 54

Da Costastraat 40-/1
Larikslaan 20

Jan Steenstraat 2

Postcode

2291
2332
2223
2513
2451
2681

NT
RX
GG
RP
BV
MG
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Rijnsoever 10
Salamanders 12
Smash (M) 6

Pingwins 6
Docos 14
Play Fair 4

Rijnsoever 10
Play Fair 4
Pingwins 6

Docos 14
Play Fair 4
Smash (M) 6

Docos 14
Salamanders 12
Pingwins 6

Smash (M) 6
Rijnsoever 10
Salamanders 12

Play Fair 4
Pingwins 6

Docos 14

Salamanders 12
Pingwins 6
Rijnsoever 10

Play Fair 4
Smash (M) 6
Rijnsoever 10

Salamanders 12
Smash (M) 6
Docos 14

Plaats
WATERINGEN
LEIDEN
KATWIJK ZH

' S-GRAVENHAGE
LEIMUIDEN
MONSTER

Tel. zaal

0174-296282
071-5767188
071-4072875

0172-508745
0174-242395



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

5e klasse

32503
32501
32502

32504
32505
32506

32509
32507
32508

32510
32511
32512

32513
32514
32515

32517
32516
32518

32519
32520
32521

32523
32522
32524

32525
32526
32527

32528
32529
32530

Team
Docos 15

DI
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

DI
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

DI
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

DI
VR
VR

DI
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR

De Treffers

Rijnsoever 9

Reflex
DOING 5

(L) 5

(R)
Salamanders 13

Poule E

29
01
01

08
08
08

12
15
15

08
08
08

15
15
15

19
22
22

05
05
05

09
12
12

16
19
19

26
26
26

11

jan
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

15
00
30

00
00
00

15
00
00

00
30
00

00
00
00

15
30
00

00
00
00

15
00
00

15
30
00

00
30
00

DOING 5
Rijnsoever 9
Reflex (L) 5

Docos 15
Salamanders 13

De Treffers (R)
DOING 5
Docos 15
De Treffers (R)
De Treffers (R)

Reflex (L) 5
Salamanders 13

Docos 15
Rijnsoever 9
Salamanders 13

DOING 5
Reflex (L) 5
Rijnsoever 9

Docos 15
Salamanders 13
De Treffers (R)

DOING 5
Docos 15
Rijnsoever 9

DOING 5
Reflex (L) 5
De Treffers (R)
Salamanders 13
Reflex (L) 5
Rijnsoever 9

Wedstrijd adres

Hoge Morsweg 201

Sportpad 2
Veenbes 17
Sandtlaan 54

Ruishornlaan 25

Forelsloot 5

11

11

11

11

11

Postcode

2332
2371
2291
2223
2162
2724

RX
PP
NT
GG
VW
CA
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De Treffers (R)
Docos 15

Salamanders 13

Reflex
DOING 5
Rijnsoever 9

(L) 5

Rijnsoever 9
Salamanders 13
Reflex (L) 5

Docos 15
DOING 5
Rijnsoever 9

DOING 5
Reflex (L) 5
De Treffers (R)
Salamanders 13
Docos 15

De Treffers (R)
Rijnsoever 9
Reflex (L) 5
DOING 5

Reflex (L) 5
De Treffers (R)
Salamanders 13

Docos 15
Rijnsoever 9
Salamanders 13

Docos 15
De Treffers
DOING 5

(R)

Plaats

LEIDEN
ROELOFARENDSVEEN
WATERINGEN
KATWIJK ZH

LISSE

ZOETERMEER

11

11

11

11

11

Tel.
071-5767188
071-3313331
0174-296282
071-4072875
06-10569212
06-19148311

zaal



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

5e klasse -
32306
32308
32310
32321
32327
32302 MA
32303 DO
32301 VR
32304 DI
32305 DI
32307 DI
32309 DO
32311 MA
32312 DI
32313 DI
32315 DI
32314 VR
32316 MA
32317 DO
32318 VR
32319 DI
32320 DI
32322 DI
32323 DO
32324 VR
32326 MA
32325 DO
32329 MA
32328 DI
32330 VR
Team

Panta Rhei 1
Docos 16

Pijnacker 3
Rijnsoever 7
Phoenix 9

Poule C

28
31
01

05
05

12
14

04
05

12
12
15

18
21
22

26
26

09
11
12

15
18

22
23
26

jan
jan
feb

feb
feb

feb
feb

mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:

20:
20:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

20:
20:

20:
20:
20:

00
00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

Phoenix 9
Docos 16
Rijnsoever 7

Panta Rhei 1
Pijnacker 3

Panta Rhei 1
Docos 16

Phoenix 9
Pijnacker 3

Panta Rhei 1
Pijnacker 3
Rijnsoever 7

Phoenix 9
Docos 16
Rijnsoever 7

Panta Rhei 1
Pijnacker 3

Panta Rhei 1
Docos 16
Rijnsoever 7

Phoenix 9
Docos 16

Phoenix 9
Pijnacker 3
Rijnsoever 7

Wedstrijd adres

Genielaan 1

Hoge Morsweg 201
Het Baken 2
Sandtlaan 54

Sportring 1

Postcode

2404
2332
2641
2223
2616

CH
RX
JN
GG
LK
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Rijnsoever 7
Phoenix 9
Panta Rhei 1
Docos 16
Pijnacker 3

Pijnacker 3
Panta Rhei 1

Phoenix 9
Docos 16

Pijnacker 3
Rijnsoever 7

Docos 16
Rijnsoever 7

Docos 16
Phoenix 9

Panta Rhei 1
Pijnacker 3

Rijnsoever 7
Phoenix 9

Phoenix 9
Pijnacker 3

Rijnsoever 7
Panta Rhei 1

Panta Rhei 1
Docos 16

Plaats

ALPHEN AAN DEN RIJN
LEIDEN

PIJNACKER

KATWIJK ZH

DELFT

Tel.
0172-465832
071-5767188
015-3692300
071-4072875
015-2131778

zaal



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

5e klasse - Poule G

32702 DI 29 jan 20:15 Taverzo 17 - Smash (M) 7

32703 DI 29 jan 20:00 Wibats 2 - SIOK 4

32701 VR 01 feb 20:00 Rijnsoever 8 - Docos 17

32706 DO 07 feb 20:00 SIOK 4 - Rijnsoever 8

32704 VR 08 feb 20:00 Docos 17 - Taverzo 17

32705 VR 08 feb 20:00 Smash (M) 7 - Wibats 2

32709 DI 12 feb 20:00 Wibats 2 - Rijnsoever 8

32708 DO 14 feb 20:00 SIOK 4 - Taverzo 17

32707 VR 15 feb 20:00 Docos 17 - Smash (M) 7

32711 DI 05 mrt 20:15 Taverzo 17 - Wibats 2

32710 DO 07 mrt 20:00 SIOK 4 - Docos 17

32712 VR 08 mrt 20:00 Smash (M) 7 - Rijnsoever 8

32713 VR 15 mrt 20:00 Docos 17 - Wibats 2

32714 VR 15 mrt 20:00 Rijnsoever 8 - Taverzo 17

32715 VR 15 mrt 20:00 Smash (M) 7 - SIOK 4

32716 DI 19 mrt 20:15 Taverzo 17 - Docos 17

32717 DI 19 mrt 20:00 Wibats 2 - Smash (M) 7

32718 VR 22 mrt 20:00 Rijnsoever 8 - SIOK 4

32721 DO 28 mrt 20:00 SIOK 4 - Wibats 2

32719 VR 05 apr 20:00 Docos 17 - Rijnsoever 8

32720 VR 05 apr 20:00 Smash (M) 7 - Taverzo 17

32723 DI 09 apr 20:00 Wibats 2 - Taverzo 17

32722 VR 12 apr 20:00 Docos 17 - SIOK 4

32724 VR 12 apr 20:00 Rijnsoever 8 - Smash (M) 7

32725 DI 16 apr 20:00 Wibats 2 - Docos 17

32726 DI 16 apr 20:15 Taverzo 17 - Rijnsoever 8

32727 DO 18 apr 20:00 SIOK 4 - Smash (M) 7

32729 DI 23 apr 20:15 Taverzo 17 - SIOK 4

32728 VR 26 apr 20:00 Smash (M) 7 - Docos 17

32730 VR 26 apr 20:00 Rijnsoever 8 - Wibats 2

Team Wedstrijd adres Postcode Plaats Tel. zaal
Rijnsoever 8 Sandtlaan 54 2223 GG  KATWIJK ZH 071-4072875
Docos 17 Hoge Morsweg 201 2332 RX  LEIDEN 071-5767188
SICK 4 Brasserskade 4 2631 NC NOOTDORP 015-3102200
Wibats 2 Zuidlarenstraat 8 2545 VX ' S-GRAVENHAGE 070-3667770
Taverzo 17 Dorpsstraat 33-A 2712 AB  ZOETERMEER 079-3168760
Smash (M) 7 Jan Steenstraat 2 2681 MG MONSTER 0174-242395
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Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

5e klasse

32402 MA
32403 DI
32401 VR
32404 MA
32405 MA
32406 VR
32407 MA
32409 DI
32408 VR
32411 MA
32412 MA
32410 VR
32413 MA
32415 MA
32414 VR
32416 MA
32417 DI
32418 VR
32419 MA
32420 MA
32421 VR
32422 MA
32423 DI
32424 VR
32426 MA
32425 DI
32427 VR
32428 MA
32429 MA
32430 VR
Team

Rijnsoever 11
Docos 18
Reflex (L) 6
Avanti 9
Reflex VS 1
Smash (M) 9

Poule D

28
29
01

04
04
08

11
12
15

04
04
08

11
11
15

18
19
22

25
25
29

08
09
12

15
16
19

22
22
26

jan
jan
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

20:00 Reflex (L) 6
20:00 Docos 18
20:00 Rijnsoever 11
20:00 Smash (M) 9
20:15 Reflex VS 1
20:00 Avanti 9
20:00 Smash (M) 9
20:00 Docos 18
20:00 Avanti 9
20:00 Reflex (L) 6
20:15 Reflex VS 1
20:00 Avanti 9
20:00 Smash (M) 9
20:15 Reflex VS 1
20:00 Rijnsoever 11
20:00 Reflex (L) 6
20:00 Docos 18
20:00 Rijnsoever 11
20:00 Smash (M) 9
20:15 Reflex VS 1
20:00 Avanti 9
20:00 Smash (M) 9
20:00 Docos 18
20:00 Rijnsoever 11
20:00 Reflex (L) 6
20:00 Docos 18
20:00 Avanti 9
20:15 Reflex VS 1
20:00 Reflex (L) 6
20:00 Rijnsoever 11

Wedstrijd adres
Sandtlaan 54

Hoge Morsweg 201
Ruishornlaan 25
Sportparklaan 2
Multatulilaan 92
Jan Steenstraat 2

Postcode

2223
2332
2162
2391
2251
2681

GG
RX
VW
AX
ZM
MG
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Reflex VS 1
Avanti 9
Smash (M) 9

Reflex (L) 6
Docos 18
Rijnsoever 11

Reflex VS 1
Rijnsoever 11
Reflex (L) 6

Docos 18
Rijnsoever 11

Smash (M) 9

Docos 18
Avanti 9
Reflex (L)

Smash (M) 9
Reflex VS 1
Avanti 9

Rijnsoever 11

Reflex (L)
Docos 18

Avanti 9
Reflex (L)
Reflex VS 1

Rijnsoever 11

Smash (M) 9
Reflex VS 1

Smash (M) 9
Avanti 9
Docos 18

Plaats

KATWIJK ZH
LEIDEN

LISSE
HAZERSWOUDE DORP
VOORSCHOTEN
MONSTER

Tel. zaal

071-4072875
071-5767188
06-10569212
0172-588422

0174-242395



Voorjaarscompetitie 2013: Competitieprogramma Senioren Noord (A+B)

6e klasse -
33402 MA
33401 DO
33403 VR
33404 DO
33405 VR
33406 VR
33407 DO
33408 VR
33409 VR
33411 MA
33410 VR
33412 VR
33413 DO
33414 DO
33415 VR
33416 MA
33418 DO
33417 VR
33419 DO
33420 VR
33421 VR
33422 DO
33424 DO
33423 VR
33426 MA
33425 VR
33427 VR
33429 MA
33430 DO
33428 VR
Team
Spinmill 3
Docos 19

TOV 9

Play Fair 5
Smash (M) 10
Sassem 6

Poule D

28
31
01

07
08
08

14
15
15

04
08
08

14
14
15

18
21
22

28

05
05

11
11
12

15
19
19

22
25
26

jan
jan
feb

feb
feb
feb

feb
feb
feb

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt
mrt
mrt

mrt

apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

apr
apr
apr

19:45 Sassem 6
20:00 Spinmill 3
20:00 Play Fair 5
20:00 TOV 9

20:00 Smash (M) 10
20:00 Docos 19
20:00 TOV 9

20:00 Docos 19
20:00 Play Fair 5
19:45 Sassem 6
20:00 Docos 19
20:00 Smash (M) 10
20:00 TOV 9

20:00 Spinmill 3
20:00 Smash (M) 10
19:45 Sassem 6
20:00 Spinmill 3
20:00 Play Fair 5
20:00 TOV 9

20:00 Smash (M) 10
20:00 Docos 19
20:00 TOV 9

20:00 Spinmill 3
20:00 Play Fair 5
19:45 Sassem 6
20:00 Play Fair 5
20:00 Docos 19
19:45 Sassem 6
20:00 Spinmill 3
20:00 Smash (M) 10

Wedstrijd adres
Aarlanderveenseweg 3
Hoge Morsweg 201
Nieuwe Zeeweg 73
Larikslaan 20

Jan Steenstraat 2
Van Alkemadelaan 12

Postcode

2445
2332
2202
2451
2681
2171

AR
RX
HA
BV
MG
DH

pagina 14 van 14

Smash (M) 10
TOV 9
Docos 19

Sassem 6
Play Fair 5
Spinmill 3

Smash (M) 10
Sassem 6
Spinmill 3

Play Fair 5
TOV 9
Spinmill 3

Play Fair 5
Sassem 6
Docos 19

TOV 9
Docos 19
Smash (M) 10

Spinmill 3

Sassem 6
Play Fair 5

Docos 19
Smash (M) 10
Sassem 6

Spinmill 3
TOV 9
Smash (M) 10

Docos 19
Play Fair 5
TOV 9

Plaats
AARLANDERVEEN
LEIDEN
NOORDWIJK ZH
LEIMUIDEN
MONSTER
SASSENHEIM

Tel.
0172-574376
071-5767188
06-82003806
0172-508745
0174-242395
06-40648239

zaal



